
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend C,E Freistil

Ludweiler, 23.01.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Niemeyer KSV Fürstenhausen
0:25

02
0:23

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Jannick Binzel RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1

3 Nils Schönenberger KV Riegelsberg
AS 0:0

54
SS 6:0

51
0:21

02
 2  10  1  0  0  2  6 2

4 Janic Gerhard Thiel KSV Fürstenhausen
0:01

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 4
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